
DOC BOX NO. 78 FOLDER NO. :1^79

PERSON Lawrence, Edward A*

MATERIAL Letters <

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION

41953
41954
41955 ■
41956
41957
41958

April 10, 1866
May 24, 1854
July 24, 1865
July 31, 1865 5
August 18, 1865
August 23, 1865 ^



DOC BOX NO. 

PERSON 

MATERIAL 

ITEM NO.

___ FOLDER NO. 644

Lawrence, Edward A.

Papers

DESCRIPTION

17042

17043

an inaugviral address; •'God In the Church , the Life of Its History," by the 
person, delivered July 20, 1854

a paper; "The Progress of Peace Principles," by the person; read before the 
Peace Congress at Geneva, September, ^74


